19024090 1,354.50 2 BAG 0.030 1,290.00 2,580.00 0.00 0.00 2,580.00 2.50 64.50 2.50 64.50 2,709.00 

Grand Total 54 1.332 93,739.63 0.00 5,771.

45-

87,968.18 3,052.34 3,052.34 94,072.86 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

5,771.45-

0.14 

94,073.00 

Total in Words  [  Ninety Four Thousand Seventy Three Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email :